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Time Table for the 2009-10, 2010-11, 2011-12 Admitted Batches. 

MBA (General): II Year 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

MPDBA 201 Financial Management  17-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm  

MPDBA 202 Operations Management  18-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDBA 203 Marketing Management  19-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDBA 204 International Business Environment 20-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDBA 205 Business Laws  21-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDBA 206 Entrepreneurship & Small Industry 22-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDBA 207 Strategic Management  23-12-2015 Monday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 

MBA (HRM): II Year 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

MPDHR 201 Financial Management  17-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm  

MPDHR 202 Operations Management  18-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDHR 203 Marketing Management  19-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDHR 204 Social Processes & Behavioural Issues 20-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDHR 205 Performance Management 21-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDHR 206 Employee Welfare & Administration 22-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDHR 207 Strategic Human Resource 
Management  

23-12-2015 Monday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 
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M.Com: II Year 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

CPDCO 201 Financial Management  17-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm  

CPDCO 202 Human Resource Management  18-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CPDCO 203 Marketing Management  19-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CPDCO 204 India’s Foreign Trade 20-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CPDCO 205 Export Import Procedure and 
Documentation  

21-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CPDCO 206 International Business  22-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 
MCA: II Year 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

SPDCA 201 Operating Systems 17-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm  

SPDCA 202 Data Communication and Computer 
Networks 

18-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

SPDCA 203 Object Oriented Technologies and 
Java Programming 

19-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

SPDCA 204 Software Engineering  20-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

SPDCA 205 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 21-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

SPDCA 206 Computer Graphics and Multimedia  22-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 

M.Sc Biotechnology: II Year 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

SPDBT 201 Molecular Biology 17-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm  

SPDBT 202 Genetic Engineering 18-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

SPDBT 203 Plant Biotechnology 19-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

SPDBT 204 Animal and Medical Biotechnology 20-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

SPDBT 205 Industrial and Environmental 

Biotechnology  

21-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 
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MA English: II Year 

 Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  
APDEN 201 American Literature 17-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm  

APDEN 202 Indian English Literature 18-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

APDEN 203 New Literatures in English 19-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

APDEN 204 Australian Literature 20-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

APDEN 205 American Novel  21-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 
MA Economics: II Year 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  
APDEC 201 Financial Institutions & Markets 17-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm  

APDEC 202 Economics of Social Sector & 
Environment  

18-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

APDEC 203 Public Economics 19-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

APDEC 204 International Economics  20-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

APDEC 205 Labour Economics  21-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 
BA(History, Public Administration, Sociology): II Year 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

AUDFE 201 Foundation Course : English  17-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm  

AUDFV 202 Introduction to Environment 18-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDHI 203 History of India (1000-1526 AD) 19-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPA 204 Indian Administration  20-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDSO 205 Sociological Concepts  21-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDSO 206 Indian Society : Structure & Change 22-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 
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BA(Politics, Public Administration, Sociology): II Year 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

AUDFE 201 Foundation Course : English 17-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm  

AUDFV 202 Introduction to Environment 18-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPO 203 Indian Polity  19-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPA 204 Indian Administration  20-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDSO 205 Sociological Concepts  21-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDSO 206 Indian Society : Structure & 
Change  

22-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 
BA(History, Economics, Psychology): II Year 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

AUDFE 201 Foundation Course : English 17-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm  

AUDFV 202 Introduction to Environment 18-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDHI 203 History of India (1000-1526 AD) 19-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDEC 204 Macro Economics  20-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPS 205 General Psychology 21-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPS 206 Developmental Psychology  22-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 
B.Com: II Year 

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time  

AUDFE 201 Foundation Course : English 17-12-2013 Tuesday 
 

2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm  

AUDFV 202 Introduction to Environment 18-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CUDCO 203 Accountancy 19-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CUDCO 204 Business Statistics  20-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CUDCO 205 Financial Management 21-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CUDCO 206 Money, Banking : Theory & 
Practice  

22-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 
 


